
                   

     
 

              
 

                      

 

               

 

 

 

 

 
 
  

  

 

Men’s Golf Association 

Sat, March 15: Green Ball 
Thu, April 3: Week 1 

Thu, April 3: MGA Kickoff Dinner 
Sat, April 5: Opening Day Scramble 

Thu, April 17: Week 2 
Thu, April 24: Week 3 
Thu, May 22: Week 4 
Thu, June 5: Week 5 
Thu, June 19: Week 6 
Thu, July 10: Week 7 
Thu, July 17: Week 8 
Thu, July 31: Week 9 

Thu, Aug 14: Week 10 
Thu, Aug 28: Week 11 
Thu, Sept 4: Week 12 
Thu, Sep 18: Week 13 

Sun, Oct 18: Oktoberfest 
 Women’s Golf Association 

Tuesdays starting at 9:00am      

Weekly from April 1st – September 30th 

WGA Kickoff Dinner: March 20th 

RVWGA Scramble: May 5th   

 

 

Member Events 
Member Events are open to Men, Women & Juniors 

Sat, March 15: Green Ball Tournament (MGA Points) 
Sat, April 5: Opening Day Scramble (MGA points) 

Sat, May 10: Ladies Member-Member 
Thu – Sat, May 15, 16, 17: Men’s Member-Guest 

Mon, May 26: Memorial Day Tournament 
Thu, July 4: Red, White & Blue Tournament 

Sat, July 19 – Sun, July 20: Club Championship 
Sat, Aug 16: Member Three-Guest Tournament 

Mon, Sept 1: Labor Day Tournament 
Fri – Sat, Sept 26, 27, 28: Men’s Member-Member 
(Friday - Dinner Only | Golf - Saturday & Sunday) 

Sat, Oct 18: Oktoberfest Tournament  
Sat, October 25: One-Day Fall Golf Trip 
Sat, Nov 8: Cross Country Tournament 

 

Junior Summer Camps 
June 9th – 13th: Sports Camp 

June 23rd – June 27th: Sports Camp 
July 14th – July 18th: Sports Camp 

July 28th – August 1st: Sports Camp 
 

Nine & Dine 
Held on the third Friday of each month 

April 8th / May 23rd / June 20th 
July 18th / August 29th / September 12th 

 

Course Maintenance 
Deep Tine Aerification: April 7th 

Hollow Tine Aerification: October 6th 
In season – Driving Range closes Wednesday at 5:00 

 

Outside Tournaments 
Dates are subject to change 

Saturday, April 12: Parkway Church Charity Golf Tournament 
Friday, April 25: Katy & Co Cares 

Sat, April 26 – Sun, April 27: Matt Chandler Memorial Four Ball 
Mon, April 28: Matt Chandler Memorial Scramble 

Thursday, May 1: GWRABA Charity Golf Tournament 
Thursday, May 8: Homebuilders Association Charity Golf Tournament 

Sat, June 14 – Sun, June 15: Valley Girls Junior Open 
Friday, July 12: Chris Askew Memorial Golf Tournament 

Friday, August 22: Tudor House Charity Golf Tournament 
Friday, September 5: VA United FC Charity Golf Tournament 

Friday, September 19: Annual Greenberg Cup 
Monday, September 16: Roanoke County Educational Foundation Tournament 
Saturday, September 20: Cave Spring Boys Basketball Fundraiser Tournament 

Wednesday, September 24: Radar Charity Golf Tournament 


